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Customization is also possib/e




Party tent tarps-Factory wholesale

GSTARP

Party tent tarps is made by laminating or knife coated process, this tent tarpaulin fabric weight is
relatively high,650gsm to 1000gsm. It is a frame tent, generally used for holding parties or major events,
with a very beautiful appearance and bright colors. The use of high purity imported PVC raw materials,
the product does not have any taste, with UV resistant, relatively small tightness, solid product
structure, so the size is very stable. This fabric is perfect for all kinds of large tents.

Antibacterial
Super Tear Strength and ntifungal properties heatinsulation Super Tensile Strength

WEB: www.gstarp.com Jiaxing Green Shield New Materials Co., Ltd




Party tent tarps-Factory wholesale

Professional sales team,over 15years experience in
producing Party tent tarps,Over 10years OEM&ODM
finished product experience,we are a factory produces
pvc tarpulin in Haining ,The greatest feature of our Party
tent tarps is stable and durable quality.

Welcome to

WEB: www.gstarp.com

Jiaxing Green Shield New Materials Co., Ltd




Party tent tarps-Specifications

Items
GLT1103
GLT1104
GLT1105
GLT1106
GLT1107
GLT1108
GCT2206
GCT2207
GCT2208

GKCT3305
GKCT3305

polyester fabric
1000D*1000D 20*20
1000D*1000D 20%*20
1000D*1000D 9*9
1000D*1000D 18+*18
500D*840D
200D*500D 18+*12
1000D*1000D 20%20
1000D*1000D 20*20
1000D*1000D 20%*20
1000D*1000D 20%*20
1000D*1000D 20%20

Colour: Any color

weight(g/sgm)
650
610
580
550
450
340
650
700
610
650
610

WEB: www.gstarp.com

GSTARP

Description

PVC laminated tarpaulin

PVC coated tarpaulin

Knife coated tarpaulin

Jiaxing Green Shield New Materials Co., Ltd




Properties Units
Base Thread Density Denier
Base Fabric Density Thread/inch
Finished Fabric Weight Gram/m2
Base Fabric Weight Gram/m2
Thickness—finished product um
Break Strength Warp N/5cm
Break Strength Weft N/5cm
Tear Strength Warp N/5ecm
Tear Strength Weft N/5ecm
Adhension N/5cm
Temperature range T

Fire Retardant

Test
method

DIN53350

DIN53351

DIN53352

DIN53352

DIN53352

GB/T1040

GB/T1040

DIN 53363

DIN 53363

DIN 53357

DIN 53368

Self-
extinguishing

340gsm 450gsm 590gsm
Average Average Average Average
value value value
500D*840D  500D*500D
30%19 18*16 20%20
340 580 590
135 95 180
32 54 50
2100 1500 2500
2200 1200 2400
150 250 280
200 200 270
100 50 90
-30~+70 -30~+70 -30~+70
M1 3P free

650gsm

value

1000D*1000D  500D*500D

20*%20

650

175

52

2500

2200

280

250

90

-30~+70
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500gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D
20%20
500
175
40
2000
1800
250
220
120

-30~+70




